PT2060 Monitor
ProvibTech     Phone: +1-713-830-7601 Fax: +1-281-754-4972  sales@provibtech.com , www.provibtech.com
37
PT2060/90 POWER Power Supply Module
ProvibTech’s PT2060/90 POWER module will
provide system power to the PT2060/99 system rack
and all modules installed in the system rack.  The
power module accepts the following power supply

Weight:
1.0 kg (2.0 lbs)
Ordering Information
PT2060/90-AX-BX
    AX: Top-half Power Supply
        A0: None
        A1: 175 – 264VAC
        A2: 85 – 132VAC
        A3: 88 – 140VDC
    A4: 20 – 30VDC
    BX: Bottom-half Power Supply (Required for
Redundancy)
        B0: None
        B1: 175 – 264VAC
    B2: 85 – 132VAC
PT2060 Monitor
ProvibTech     Phone: +1-713-830-7601 Fax: +1-281-754-4972  sales@provibtech.com , www.provibtech.com
38
    B3: 88 – 140VDC
    B4: 20 – 30VDC
Optional Accessories:
    PT2060-009000: PT2060/90 Front panel (175 -
264VAC)
    PT2060-009001: PT2060/90 Back panel (175 -
264VAC)
    PT2060-009002: PT2060/90 Front panel (85 -
132VAC)
    PT2060-009003: PT2060/90 Back panel (85 -
132VAC)
    PT2060-009004: PT2060/90 Front panel (88 -
140VDC)
    PT2060-009005: PT2060/90 Back panel (88 -
140VDC)
    PT2060-009006: PT2060/90 Front panel (20 -
30VDC)
    PT2060-009007: PT2060/90 Back panel (20 -
30VDC)
PT2060-009008: PT2060/90 Fuse 220V/4A
(175 - 264VAC)
PT2060-009009: PT2060/90 Fuse 110V/6A
(85 - 132VAC, 88 - 140VDC)
PT2060-009010: PT2060/90 Fuse 24V/16A
(20 - 30VDC)
PT2060-009011: Front blank Panel
PT2060-009012: Back blank Panel
Back Panel Connectors Layout
PT2060 Monitor
ProvibTech     Phone: +1-713-830-7601 Fax: +1-281-754-4972  sales@provibtech.com , www.provibtech.com
39